
GISON  Pneumatic Tools
GP-RB01A  Handy Air Hose Reel (7.5m)

PARTS LIST                                                                                                　                       _ :Consuming Part

Item No. Part No. Description Qty. Item No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 RB01A01 Fastening Piece 3 21 RB01A21 Screw 1/4-20UNC*3/8L 2
2 RB01A02 Outer Shell (B) 1 22 RB01A22 Assembly Piece 1
3 RB01A03 SNAP Tooth Block 1 23 RB01A23 Locking Piece 1
4 RB01A04 Wheel Disc Cover 1 24 RB01A24 Assembly Frame 1
5 RB01A05 Wheel Disc Piece 86*0.35T 2 25 RB01A25 Fixing Rubber Ball 1
6 RB01A06 Spring Sheet 1 26 RB01A26 Fixing Clamp Piece 2
7 RB01A07 Wheel Disc Seat 1 27 RB01A27 Outlet Hose-PU 5*8 1
8 RB01A08 L Steel Piece 1 28 RB01A28 Protective Casing 1
9 RB01A09 Spacer ID 10.4*0.6T 1 29 RB01A29 Spring 1
10 RB01A10 Brass Bearing 1 30 RB01A30 1/4"male Fix Fitting 1
11 RB01A11 O-Ring P-11 2 31 RB01A31 Screw PIZn-1 M4*20L 2
12 RB01A12 Brass Bearing Seat 1 32 RB01A32 Nut M4*P0.7 2
13 RB01A13 Fitting – CH 1 33 RB01A33 Screw FAB D3*10L 1
14 RB01A14 Spring Sheet 1 34 RB01A34 WASHER id 1/8"*7 1
15 RB01A15 Spacer ID 13*2mmT 1 35 RB01A35 Rivet D6mm 2
16 RB01A16 Auxiliary Sling Valve 1 36 RB01A36 Hook t-2.5mm 2
17 RB01A17 Outer Shell (A) 1 37 RB01A37 Screw D2.6*14L 3
18 RB01A18 Hexagonal Screw 1/4" 1 38 RB01A38 Screw TIB M5*10L 1
19 RB01A19 Guide Piece 1 39 RB01A39 Size Label 2
20 RB01A20 Sling Hook 1

2010/4/16


